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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Sensor resolution 3MP
Video resolution 2304 x 1296px
Lens 3.6 mm
LED 4 IR LEDs and floodlight
IR distance Up to 15 m
Casing Metal 
Water resistance class IP66
Power voltage True PoE
Microphone Built-in
Working temperature -26°C ~ +80°C

CONNECTION SCHEME

The PNI IP3POE camera is compatible with the PNI House IPMAX POE 3 / 
PNI House IPMAX POE 3LR surveillance systems or any True POE system.
Only one Ethernet cable is required to simultaneously transmit video and power 
to the camera.
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ТЕХНИЧЕСКИ СПЕЦИФИКАЦИИ

Разделителна способност на сензора 3MP
Видео резолюция 2304 x 1296px
Лещи 3.6 mm
LED 4 IR LEDs и Бяла светлина
IR разстояние До 15м
Корпус метални
Клас на водоустойчивост IP66
Захранващо напрежение True PoE
микрофон Вградени
Работна температура -26°C ~ +80°C

CONNECTION SCHEME

Камерата PNI IP3POE е съвместима със системите за наблюдение PNI 
House IPMAX POE 3 / PNI House IPMAX POE 3LR или с която и да е True 
POE система. Необходим е само един Ethernet кабел за едновременно 
предаване на видео и захранване към камерата
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TECHNISCHE SPEZIFIKATIONEN

Sensorauflösung 3MP
Video Auflösung 2304 x 1296px
Linse 3.6 mm
LED 4 IR LEDs und Floodlight
IR-Abstand Bis zu 15 m
Gehäuse Metallgehäuse 
Wasserbeständigkeitsklasse IP66
Netzspannung True PoE
Mikrofon Eingebaut
Arbeitstemperatur -26°C ~ +80°C

VERBINDUNGSSCHEMA

Die PNI IP3POE-Kamera ist mit dem PNI House IPMAX POE Five-
Überwachungssystem oder einem True POE-System kompatibel.
Es ist nur ein Ethernet-Kabel erforderlich, um gleichzeitig Video und Strom an die 
Kamera zu übertragen.
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ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

Resolución del sensor 3MP
Resolución de video 2304 x 1296px
Lente 3.6 mm
LED 4 IR LEDs y floodlight
Distancia IR Hasta 15 m
Caja Metal
Clase de resistencia al agua IP66
Tensión de alimentación True PoE
Micrófono Incorporado
Temperatura de trabajo -26°C ~ +80°C

ESQUEMA DE CONEXIÓN

La cámara PNI IP3POE es compatible con el sistema de vigilancia PNI House 
IPMAX POE 3 / PNI House IPMAX POE 3LRo cualquier sistema True POE.
Solo se requiere un cable Ethernet para transmitir simultáneamente video y 
alimentación a la cámara.
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SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES

Résolution du capteur 3MP
Résolution vidéo 2304 x 1296px
Lentille 3.6 mm
Lumières 4 IR LEDs et floodlight
Distance IR Jusqu'à 15 m
Enveloppe Métal
Classe de résistance à l'eau IP66
Tension d'alimentation True PoE
Microphone Intégré
Température de fonctionnement -26°C ~ +80°C

SCHÉMA DE CONNEXION

La caméra PNI IP3POE est compatible avec le système de surveillance PNI 
House IPMAX POE 3 / PNI House IPMAX POE 3LRou tout autre système 
True POE.
Un seul câble Ethernet est nécessaire pour transmettre simultanément la vidéo et 
l’alimentation à la caméra.
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MŰSZAKI ADATOK

Az érzékelő felbontása 3MP
Videó felbontás 2304 x 1296px
Lencse 3.6 mm
LED 4 IR LEDs és floodlight
IR távolság 15 m-ig
Burkolat Fém
Vízállósági osztály IP66
Teljesítmény feszültség True PoE
Mikrofon Beépített
Üzemhőmérséklet -26°C ~ +80°C

CSATLAKOZÁSI SÉMA

A PNI IP3POE kamera kompatibilis a PNI ház IPMAX POE Five megfigyelő 
rendszerével vagy bármely True POE rendszerrel.
Csak egy Ethernet-kábelre van szükség a videó és az energia egyidejű továbbításához 
a fényképezőgéphez.
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SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

Risoluzione del sensore 3MP
Risoluzione video 2304 x 1296px
Lente 3.6 mm
LED 4 IR LEDs e floodlight
Distanza IR Fino a 15 m
Involucro Metallo 
Classe di resistenza all'acqua IP66
Tensione di alimentazione True PoE
Microfono Integrato
Temperatura di lavoro -26°C ~ +80°C

SCHEMA DI CONNESSIONE

La telecamera PNI IP3POE è compatibile con il sistema di sorveglianza PNI 
IPMAX POE Five o con qualsiasi sistema True POE.
È necessario un solo cavo Ethernet per trasmettere simultaneamente video e 
alimentazione alla telecamera.
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Sensorresolutie: 3MP
Video resolutie 2304 x 1296px
Lens 3.6 mm
LED 4 IR LEDs en wit licht
IR afstand Tot 15 m
Behuizing Metaal
Waterbestendigheidsklasse IP66
Voedingsspanning: True PoE
Microfoon Ingebouwd
Werktemperatuur -26°C ~ +80°C

VERBINDINGSSCHEMA

De PNI IP3POE-camera is compatibel met de PNI House IPMAX POE 3 / PNI 
House IPMAX POE 3LR-bewakingssystemen of elk True POE-systeem.
Er is slechts één Ethernet-kabel nodig om tegelijkertijd video en voeding naar de 
camera te verzenden.



Instrukcja obsługi

Po
lsk

ie

10

SPECYFIKACJA TECHNICZNA

Rozdzielczość czujnika 3MP
Rozdzielczość wideo 2304 x 1296px
Obiektyw 3.6 mm
Światła 4 IR LEDs oraz floodlight
Odległość IR Do 15 m
Obudowa Metal
Klasa wodoodporności IP66
Napięcie True PoE
Mikrofon Wbudowane
Temperatura pracy -26°C ~ +80°C

SCHEMAT POŁĄCZEŃ

Kamera PNI IP3POE jest kompatybilna z systemem nadzoru PNI House IPMAX 
POE 3 / PNI House IPMAX POE 3LRlub dowolnym systemem True POE.
Do jednoczesnego przesyłania obrazu i zasilania do kamery wymagany jest tylko 
jeden kabel Ethernet.
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SPECIFICATII TEHNICE

Rezolutie senzor 3MP
Rezolutie video 2304 x 1296px
Lentila 3.6 mm
LED-uri 4 IR LEDs si Floodlight (lumina alba)
Distanta IR pana la 15 m
Carcasa Metalica
Clasa de rezistenta la apa IP66
Alimentare True PoE
Microfon Incorporat
Temperatura de lucru -26°C ~ +80°C

SCHEMA DE CONEXIUNI

Camera PNI IP3POE este compatibila cu sistemul de supraveghere PNI House 
IPMAX POE 3 / PNI House IPMAX POE 3LR sau cu orice sistem True POE.
Este necesar un singur cablu Ethernet pentru a transmite simultan semnal video 
si alimentare catre camera.



EN:
EU Simplified Declaration of Conformity
SC ONLINESHOP SRL declares that Video surveillance camera PNI IP3POE complies with the Directive EMC 
2014/30/EU. The full text of the EU declaration of conformity is available at the following Internet address:
https://www.mypni.eu/products/8465/download/certifications

DE:
Vereinfachte EU- Konformitätserklärung
SC ONLINESHOP SRL erklärt, dass das Videoüberwachungskamera PNI IP3POE der Richtlinie EMC 2014/30/
EU entspricht. Sie finden den ganzen Text der EU-Konformitätserklärung an der folgenden Internetadresse:
https://www.mypni.eu/products/8465/download/certifications

ES:
Declaración UE de conformidad simplificada
SC ONLINESHOP SRL declara que el Cámara de video vigilancia PNI IP3POE cumple con la Directiva EMC 
2014/30/EU. El texto completo de la declaración de conformidad de la UE está disponible en la siguiente dirección 
de Internet:
https://www.mypni.eu/products/8465/download/certifications

FR
Déclaration de conformité simplifiée de l’UE
SC ONLINESHOP SRL déclare que Caméra de vidéosurveillance PNI IP3POE est conforme à la directive EMC 
2014/30/EU. Le texte complet de la déclaration de conformité UE est disponible à l’adresse Internet suivante:
https://www.mypni.eu/products/8465/download/certifications

HU:
Egyszerűsített EU Megfelelési Közlemény
SC ONLINESHOP SRL kijelenti azt, hogy a Video megfigyelő kamera PNI IP3POE megfelel az EMC 2014/30/
EU irányelvnek. Az EU-megfelelőségi nyilatkozat teljes szövege a következő internetes címen érhető el:
https://www.mypni.eu/products/8465/download/certifications

IT:
Dichiarazione UE di conformità semplificata
SC ONLINESHOP SRL dichiara che il Telecamera di videosorveglianza PNI IP3POE è conforme alla direttiva 
EMC 2014/30/UE. Il testo completo della dichiarazione di conformità europea è disponibile al seguente indirizzo 
Internet:
https://www.mypni.eu/products/8465/download/certifications

PL:
Uproszczona deklaracja zgodności UE
SC ONLINESHOP SRL oświadcza, że Kamera do nadzoru wideo PNI IP3POE jest zgodny z dyrektywą EMC 
2014/30/EU. Pełny tekst deklaracji zgodności UE dostępny jest pod następującym adresem internetowym:
https://www.mypni.eu/products/8465/download/certifications

RO:
Declaratie UE de conformitate simplificata
SC ONLINESHOP SRL declara ca Camera supraveghere video PNI IP3POE este in conformitate cu Directiva 
EMC 2014/30/EU. Textul integral al declaratiei UE de conformitate este disponibil la urmatoarea adresa de 
internet:
https://www.mypni.eu/products/8465/download/certifications






